L12000158778

(Requestor's Name)				
·				
(Address)				
· · ·				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Dusiness Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
F				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
:				

Office Use Only



200268647342

02/13/15--01001--012 **25.00

15 FEB 12 PH 3: 54

2015 FEB | 2 AM 10: 52
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEF FLORID

SSEE. FLORIDA

	,				
- - -	Gardiner 1300 Thomasser City/sta	Requester's Name as a bod Drivit Address FL 395. ate/Zip Phone	0070		·
					Office Use Only
C	ORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):		
1.	Addictes a	Corporation Name	Sixtle	Ave	nveRenta/ (Document#)
2.	Articles of		Bradfo	id li	(Document #)
3.		(Corporation Name)			(Document #)
4.		(Corporation Name)			(Document #)
5.		(Corporation Name)			(Document #)
6.		(Corporation Name)			(Document #)
7.	· · ·	(Corporation Name)			(Document #)
	□Walk in	☐ Pick up time			☐Certified copy
	□Mail out	∏Will wait	□Photoco	nnv	☐ Certificate of Status

COVER LETTER

_	sion of Corporations						
SUBJECT:	Sixth Avenue Rental, LLC						
SOBJECT	(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ed for filing.					
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:					
	D. Bedford Wilder						
	(Name of Person)						
	Gardner, Bist, Wiener, Bowden, Bush, Dee, LaVia & Wright PA						
	(Firm/Company)						
	1300 Thomaswood Drive						
	(Address)						
	Tallahassee, FL 32308						
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)					
For further int	formation concerning this matter, please call:						
D.	Bedford Wilder	850 385-0070					
-	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
Enclosed is a cl	heck for the following amount:						
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:					
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					
	P.O. Box 6327						
	Tallahassee, FL 32314						

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

SIXTH AVENUE RENTAL, LLC

The undersigned, for the purpose of dissolving a limited liability company under the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, hereby makes, acknowledges, and files the following Articles of Dissolution.

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Sixth Avenue Rental, LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on December 19, 2012 and assigned document number L12000158778.
- 3. The effective date of dissolution is the date of filing of these Articles of Dissolution.
- 4. All members have consented to the Company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Authorized Person has made and subscribed these Articles of Dissolution at Tallahassee, Florida, this 2 th day of January, 2015.

Authorized Person